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pp174518 House in Estoril 1,750,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

550m²

851m²

0

0

Yes

--

--

--

--

Estoril

House

House (former chalet) with 550 m2 of living area and a sea view. Near the Estoril Casino and a few minutes walk from

the beach, in one of the most sought-after and privileged areas of Estoril. For full recovery, the house is in the

approved specialty design phase, and the licence is payable. The recovery project includes, in addition to the entire

house, a swimming pool, a jacuzzi, and a garage for 4 cars.  Ref: PP174518 &#13;&#13;Property Features Villa

Garden Character property Sea view Near bars/restaurants Near schools Near shops Near a golf course Near the

beach Close to Cascais Marina 25 km from Lisbon City Centre


